
St Joseph’s is committed to the protection of children in line with the Victorian Government Child Safety reforms. 
OUR VISION STATEMENT 

St Joseph’s School aspires to live the values of Jesus within a welcoming Catholic community that celebrates and integrates faith, life, learning and 
culture; empowering our students to live together harmoniously in an ever changing world 

School Fee Structure 2026 
One Child Two Children Three Children 

Per Annum Family Fees: 
Education Fees $3,660 $4,890 $5,700 
Capital Levy $1,195 $1,195 $1,195 
Student Levies Prep to Year 6: 
Curriculum Levy $885 $1,770 $2,655 
Excursion Levy $80 $160 $240 
Booklist Levy $150 $300 $450 

Total SCHOOL FEES * $5,970 $8,315 $10,240 
OR 

Total Per Term* $1,492.50 $2,078.75 $2,560.00 

Direct Debit Forms are available as a separate attachment in the newsletter or email Sue Rudland 
office@sjhawthorn.catholic.edu.au 

Payment for school fees can be made by EFT, details as follows: 

BSB 083347 
ACCT NO 917275567 
DESC  FEES2026(CHILD'SFAMILYNAME) 
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